Lion Hygienic Materials Co., Ltd
PROPORTION
RELIEF VALVES
Lion Hygienic Materials Co., Ltd
No.22 Lufeng west road, Kunshan,
Jiangsu, P. R. China
Tel:  86-512-5767 1815
Fax: 86-512-5787 1472

① See specifications ISO 7/1, BS EN 10226-1, DIN-2999, and JIS B0203.
① See specifications ISO 7/1, BS EN 10226-1, DIN-2999, and JIS B0203.
Ordering Information
Spring Kits: High Pressure Valves
(SVH and SVLH Series)
Seal Materials
Set Pressure Range
psig (bar)
Spring
Code
Spring
Color
SVH Series
50 to 350 (3.4 to 24.1) A Blue
350 to 750 (24.1 to 51.7) B Yellow
750 to 1500 (51.7 to 103) C Purple
1500 to 2250 (103 to 155) D Orange
2250 to 3000 (155 to 206) E Brown
3000 to 4000 (206 to 275) F White
4000 to 5000 (275 to 344) G Red
5000 to 6000 (344 to 413) H Green
SVLH Series
50 to 350 (3.4 to 24.1) A Blue
350 to 750 (24.1 to 51.7) B Yellow
750 to 1500 (51.7 to 103) C Purple
SV & SVL Series
10 to 225 (0.7 to 15.5) I
Seal Material Code Remake
Buna N BN For SVH Series
Ethylene propylene EP
Neoprene NE
Perfluorocarbon FFKM FFKM Only for SVH Series
Fluorocarbon FKM FKM
Max
Max
0706
SV S 04 04 A BN
Series Materials Inlet Outlet Spring O-ring
SV S: 316 02: 1/8 SWG 02: 1/8 SWG SVH BN
SVL 04: 1/4 SWG 04: 1/4 SWG A: 60-350psi EP
SVH 06: 3/8 SWG 06: 3/8 SWG B: 350-750psi NE
SVLH 08: 1/2 SWG 08: 1/2 SWG C: 750-1500psi FFKM
3MM: 3mm SWG 3MM: 3mm SWG D: 1500-2250psi FKM
6MM: 6mm SWG 6MM: 6mm SWG E: 2250-3000psi
8MM: 8mm SWG 8MM: 8mm SWG F: 3000-4000psi
12MM: 12mm SWG 12MM: 12mm SWG G: 4000-5000psi
M4: 1/4MNPT M4: 1/4MNPT H: 5000-6000psi
M6: 3/8MNPT M6: 3/8MNPT SVLH
M8: 1/2MNPT M8: 1/2MNPT A: 60-350psi
F4: 1/4FNPT F4: 1/4FNPT B: 350-750psi
F6: 3/8FNPT F6: 3/8FNPT C: 750-1500psi
F8: 1/2FNPT F8: 1/2FNPT SV & SVL
I: 10-225psi
SV S 04 04 A BN
NOTE:
0908